Pastushenko Vitalii Anatoliiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

KponusHuubka POA, Head of the District State
Administration

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

2.55
Expand

risks

1. Declared valuation is less then UAH 150000 of 1 cars that were
manufactured after 2015 year

2. Declared hard cash - USD 92000.0 exceeds USD 50000

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3656
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3656
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/16c08679-406e-46a4-86ab-2c7b5e566392

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Pastushenko Maryna Viktorivna wife —

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 HoBOyKpaiHCbKa panoHHa 63 417,70 0,76
Oep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis
KipoBorpagcbkoi obnacri,
[onoBa paloOHHOT Aep)XaBHOI
agMiHicTpauii

2018 HoBoykpalHCbKa panoHHa 19 419,78 414,77
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauia
KipoBorpaacbekoi obnacri,
lonosa (candidate)


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47738
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47738
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47738
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47738
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5f58ad8c-ca70-4e17-a199-4a111da32d83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6b92fd8-8f4c-43b1-b3df-58bfad607ec7

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

363,00

818
680,00

10
881,00

818
680,00

92
000,00

22
000,00

600,00

29,00

21
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5f58ad8c-ca70-4e17-a199-4a111da32d83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5f58ad8c-ca70-4e17-a199-4a111da32d83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5f58ad8c-ca70-4e17-a199-4a111da32d83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6b92fd8-8f4c-43b1-b3df-58bfad607ec7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6b92fd8-8f4c-43b1-b3df-58bfad607ec7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6b92fd8-8f4c-43b1-b3df-58bfad607ec7

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 697 664,00
ot
L1

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

h

REAL ESTATE:

2019 30.0sg. m (1)

2018 30.0sg. m (1)

177.26 sgq. m
(3)

177.26 sgq. m
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5f58ad8c-ca70-4e17-a199-4a111da32d83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6b92fd8-8f4c-43b1-b3df-58bfad607ec7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5f58ad8c-ca70-4e17-a199-4a111da32d83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6b92fd8-8f4c-43b1-b3df-58bfad607ec7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5f58ad8c-ca70-4e17-a199-4a111da32d83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6b92fd8-8f4c-43b1-b3df-58bfad607ec7

o

VEHICLES:
2019 —
2018 ¢ TOYOTA CAMRY 2009
il
CAREER:
Aug. 26, 2021 — KponusHuubka POA, Head of the
District State Administration
Jan. 30, 2020 — till Aug. 26, 2021 HoBoykpaiHcbka POA, Head of the

District State Administration


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5f58ad8c-ca70-4e17-a199-4a111da32d83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6b92fd8-8f4c-43b1-b3df-58bfad607ec7
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3656
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3662

BANK ACCOUNTS:

"Alfa-Bank" PJSC 23494714 client of the bank
Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank
PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank
JSC "OTP Bank" 21685166 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4429
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4435
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Pastushenko Vitalii Anatoliiovych
	Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)
	risks
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:
	BANK ACCOUNTS:


